
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

55 

48 

46 

56 

49 

47 

41 

58 

50 

57 

70 

4 

5 

6 

69 

59 

3 

45 

61 

68 

60 

28 

27 

2 

43 

44 

62 

29 

65 

67 

63 

1 

54 

66 

53 

Name 

Prema 1 

KAT 

KLE 

Prema 2 

BADOER 

GLA 

VAR 1 

Campos 3 

CLEROT 

Campos 2 

Porteiro 2 

MOTOPARK 4 

MOTOPARK 5 

MOTOPARK 6 

Porteiro 1 

RR3 

MOTOPARK 3 

ART FR 3 

RR2 

Northstar 2 

RR1 

Wheldon 

Nakamura 

MOTOPARK 2 

ART FR 1 

ART FR 2 

BVM 1 

Hanna 

G4 - #65 

Northstar 1 

BVM 2 

MOTOPARK 1 

Dams 54 

G4 - #66 

Dams 54 

Make 

Prema 

ART 

ART 

Prema 

Rodin 

ART 

VAR 

Campos 

Rodin 

Campos 

Porteiro 

Motopark 

Motopark 

Motopark 

PORTEIRO 

DOUBLE R 

Motopark 

ART 

DOUBLE R 

Northstar 

DOUBLE R 

Prema 

Prema 

Motopark 

ART 

ART 

BVM 

Prema 

G4 

Northstar 

BVM 

Motopark 

Dams 

G4 

Dams 

Class 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

F3 

EFO 

EFO 

EFO 

F3 

EFO 

EFO 

FRECA 

EFO 

EFO 

EFO 

FRECA 

FRECA 

EFO 

FRECA 

FRECA 

EFO 

FRECA 

FRECA 

EFO 

EFO 

EFO 

F3 

FRECA 

F3 

Best Tm 

2:08.096 

2:08.120 

2:08.377 

2:08.541 

2:08.671 

2:08.752 

2:08.763 

2:08.962 

2:09.131 

2:09.549 

2:11.646 

2:12.724 

2:12.976 

2:13.424 

2:13.657 

2:14.096 

2:14.227 

2:14.383 

2:14.391 

2:14.450 

2:14.684 

2:14.940 

2:14.947 

2:15.314 

2:15.582 

2:15.646 

2:15.726 

2:16.089 

2:16.680 

2:17.072 

2:18.003 

2:18.032 

2:21.327 

2:22.843 

2:33.807 

Diff 

0.024 

0.281 

0.445 

0.575 

0.656 

0.667 

0.866 

1.035 

1.453 

3.550 

4.628 

4.880 

5.328 

5.561 

6.000 

6.131 

6.287 

6.295 

6.354 

6.588 

6.844 

6.851 

7.218 

7.486 

7.550 

7.630 

7.993 

8.584 

8.976 

9.907 

9.936 

13.231 

14.747 

25.711 

Best Speed 

196,840 

196,803 

196,409 

196,158 

195,960 

195,837 

195,820 

195,518 

195,262 

194,632 

191,532 

189,976 

189,616 

188,979 

188,650 

188,032 

187,849 

187,631 

187,620 

187,537 

187,212 

186,856 

186,847 

186,340 

185,972 

185,884 

185,774 

185,279 

184,478 

183,950 

182,709 

182,671 

178,412 

176,518 

163,935 

In Lap 

3 

6 

6 

3 

4 

4 

4 

2 

5 

3 

6 

3 

4 

4 

2 

7 

4 

6 

7 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

6 

7 

6 

3 

7 

6 

5 

3 

1 

3 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Spa Motopark 

Group 2 - Day 1 

Session 1 

Qualifying started at 9:52:53 

Spa Francorchamps 7,004 km 

05-11-25 09:45 


